Stylish LED
Lighting that’s
easy to �t
Switch On to Philips
Shield_White_2013
Version 1.1 – 25 October 2013
Automotive LED Lighting
Stunning illumination Brighter, Whiter, Stronger High-end, High-output, 360° signalling

A
M
Type Order Code Voltage Watts
H1 11258U1000X2 12v 11w
H3 11336U1000X2 12v 11w
H4 11342U1000X2 12v 13w
H7 11972U1000X2 12v 12.5w
H11 11362U1000X2 12v 12.5w
HB3/HB4 11005U1000X2 12v 12.5w
HIR2 11012U1000X2 12v 12.5w
 FL H8,H11,H16 11366U1000X2 12v 9w
New Product Release
Switch On.
To Philips
UltinonPro 1000
Philips Automotive Grade Quality
Philips is the inventor of LED technology, introducing the first LED automotive headlight in the
Audi R8 in 2008. Technologically advanced Philips lighting is renowned in the automotive industry,
and has been for over 100 years. Philips Original Equipment Quality products are designed and
developed following strict quality control processes (including applicable ISO norms), leading to
consistently high production standards.
AVAILABLE
TO ORDER
NOW
Stylish, easy to fit
LEDs
Compact all in one design for plug and play use
6,500K for brighter, whiter light
Up to 1,500 hours use*
Available in H1, H3, H4, H7, H11, HB3/HB4, HIR2, and FL
H8/H11/H16.
*see philips.com for details
Not ADR/ECE/DOT approved.
Type Order Code Voltage Watts
H1 11258U2500X2 12v 13w
H3 11336U2500X2 12v 13w
H4 11342U2500X2 12v/24v 20w
H7 11972U2500X2 12v 16w
H11 11362U2500X2 12v 20w
HB3/HB4 11005U2500X2 12v 20w
HIR2 11012U2500X2 12v 20w
FL H8,H11,H16 11366U2500X2 12v 20w
*Compared to standard halogen globes
**see philips.com for details
Not ADR/ECE/DOT approved
Philips Automotive Grade Quality
Philips is the inventor of LED technology, introducing the first LED automotive headlight in the
Audi R8 in 2008. Technologically advanced Philips lighting is renowned in the automotive industry,
and has been for over 100 years. Philips Original Equipment Quality products are designed and
developed following strict quality control processes (including applicable ISO norms), leading to
consistently high production standards.
New Product Release
Switch On.
To Philips
Ultinon Access2500
A faster fit for great
lighting.
Plug and Play installation
Up to 150% more light*
Powerful Lumileds LED chips
Glare-free technology
2 Year Warranty
Available in H1, H3, H4, H7, H11, HB3/HB4, HIR2, and
FL H8/H11/H16.
Direct-fit replacement
Type Order Code Voltage Watts
H1 11258U3022X2 12v 18w
H3 11336U3022X2 12v 18w
H4 11342U3022X2 12v 20w
H7 11972U3022X2 12v 20w
H11 11362U3022X2 12v 20w
HB3/HB4 11005U3022X2 12v 20w
HIR2 11012U3022X2 12v 20w
 FL H8,H11,H16 11366U3022X2 12v 20w
Philips Automotive Grade Quality
*Compared to standard halogen globes
**see philips.com for details
Not ADR/ECE/DOT approved.
New Product Release
Switch On.
To Philips
UltinonPro 3022
Philips is the inventor of LED technology, introducing the first LED automotive headlight in the
Audi R8 in 2008. Technologically advanced Philips lighting is renowned in the automotive industry,
and has been for over 100 years. Philips Original Equipment Quality products are designed and
developed following strict quality control processes (including applicable ISO norms), leading to
consistently high production standards.
AVAILABLE
TO ORDER
NOW
Show the way
forward with LED
Compact all in one design for plug and play use
Up to 150% brighter light*
Lumileds grade LED chip
6,000K for brighter, whiter light
Up to 2,000 hours use*
Available in H1, H3, H4, H7, H11, HB3/HB4, HIR2, and
FL H8/H11/H16.
Type Order Code Voltage Watts
H4 11342U3550X2 12v 50w
H7 11972U3550X2 12v 50w
H11 11362U3550X2 12v 50w
HB3/HB4 11005U3550X2 12v 50w
HIR2 11012U3550X2 12v 50w
Philips Automotive Grade Quality
*Applies to H7, H11, HIR2, HB3/HB4.
**Compared to standard halogen globes
***see philips.com for details
Not ADR/ECE/DOT approved.
New Product Release
Switch On.
To Philips
Ultinon Rally 3550
Philips is the inventor of LED technology, introducing the first LED automotive headlight in the
Audi R8 in 2008. Technologically advanced Philips lighting is renowned in the automotive industry,
and has been for over 100 years. Philips Original Equipment Quality products are designed and
developed following strict quality control processes (including applicable ISO norms), leading to
consistently high production standards.
AVAILABLE
TO ORDER
NOW
Unleash the power
of light!
High brightness with up to strong 50 W & 4,500 lm*
Up to 400% brighter light**
6,500K for brighter, whiter light
Reliable performance over strong lifetime of 1500 hours***
Disperse heat effectively with AirCool+
Available in H4, H7, H11, HB3/HB4, HIR2
Type Order Code Voltage Watts
H1 11258U51X2 12/24v 12w
H3 11336U51X2 12/24v 12w
H4 11342U51X2 12/24v 12w
H7 11972U51X2 12/24v 12w
H11 11362U51X2 12/24v 12w
HB3/HB4 11005U51X2 12/24v 12w
HIR2 11012U51X2 12/24v 12w
 FL H8,H11,H16 11366U51X2 12/24v 9w
Switch On.
To Philips
UltinonPro 5100 Compatible with 12 and 24V vehicles
Up to 160% brighter light*
Suitable for both projector and freeform headlights
5,800K for brighter, whiter light
Up to 3,000 hours use**
Available in H1, H3, H4, H7, H11, HB3/HB4, HIR2, and FL
H8/H11/H16.
New Product Release
Philips Automotive Grade Quality
Philips is the inventor of LED technology, introducing the first LED automotive headlight in the
Audi R8 in 2008. Technologically advanced Philips lighting is renowned in the automotive industry,
and has been for over 100 years. Philips Original Equipment Quality products are designed and
developed following strict quality control processes (including applicable ISO norms), leading to
consistently high production standards.
AVAILABLE
TO ORDER
NOW
Brightness to
Penetrate the Dark.
*compared to standard halogen globes
**see philips.com/ultinonpro5100 for details
Not ADR/ECE/DOT approved.
To
p
 C
on
tact Innovation
Type Order Code Voltage Watts
H1 11258U91X2 12/24v 20w
H3 11336U91X2 12/24v 20w
H4 11342U91X2 12/24v 18w
H7 11972U91X2 12/24v 18w
H11 11362U91X2 12/24v 16w
HB3/HB4 11005U91X2 12/24v 20w
HIR2 11012U91X2 12/24v 20w
 FL H8,H11,H16 11366U91X2 12/24v 11w
Switch On.
To Philips
UltinonPro 9100
Compatible with 12 and 24V vehicles